Chair: Amber
Abney-Bass

22-Jan
12-Feb
18-Mar
15-Apr
20-May
17-Jun
15-Jul
19-Aug
16-Sep
21-Oct
18-Nov
16-Dec

CoC Meetings

1st Chair: Keesha
Hills

1pm—-3pm
1pm—3pm
1pm—-3pm
1pm—3pm
1pm—-3pm
1pm—3pm
1pm—-3pm
1pm—3pm
1pm—-3pm
1pm—3pm
1pm—-3pm
1pm—3pm

2024 CoC Committee Meeting Dates

2nd Chair: Brad
Brunner

ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE

Chronic Homelessness Meetings

Chair: Shelly Storkan

17-Jan
20-Mar
15-May
17-Jun
18-Sep
20-Nov

Chair: Erin Murray

10-Jan
14-Feb
13-Mar
10-Apr
8-May
12-Jun
10-Jul
14-Aug
11-Sep
9-Oct
13-Nov

130pm-3pm
130pm-3pm
130pm-3pm
130pm-3pm
130pm-3pm
130pm-3pm

Governance Meetings

10am - 1lam
10am - 1lam
10am - 1lam
10am - 1lam
10am - 1lam
10am - 1lam
10am - 1lam
10am - 1lam
10am - 1lam
10am - 1lam
10am - 1lam

Vice Chair: Lorena Reed

ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE

Vice Chair: MaryJo Alonzo

ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE

Chair: Elisa Rawlinson

8-Jan
5-Feb
11-Mar
8-Apr
13-May
10-Jun
8-Jul
12-Aug
9-Sep
7-Oct
4-Nov
9-Dec

HMIS/CES Meetings

lpm—3pm
lpm —3pm
lpm—3pm
lpm —3pm
lpm—3pm
lpm —3pm
lpm—3pm
lpm —3pm
lpm—3pm
lpm —3pm
lpm—3pm
lpm —3pm

Equity Meetings

Vice Chair: Sarah Frohock

ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE

Vice Chair: Jolene

Chair: Jesica Giannola

25-Jan
29-Feb
28-Mar
25-Apr
30-May
27-Jun
25-Jul
29-Aug
26-Sep
31-Oct
28-Nov

2pm - 3pm
2pm - 3pm
2pm -3pm
2pm - 3pm
2pm - 3pm
2pm - 3pm
2pm - 3pm
2pm - 3pm
2pm - 3pm
2pm - 3pm
2pm -3pm

Hausman

ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE



2024 CoC Committee Meeting Dates

Households w/Children Meetings PIT Meetings
Chair: Bryan Boyer Vice Chair: Jaymee Chair: Jay Coughlin Vice Chair: Briana Harvey-
McLaughlin Butterfield

9-Jan 1pm - 230pm ONLINE 28-Feb 3pm-4pm ONLINE
6-Feb 1pm - 230pm ONLINE 27-Mar 3pm-4pm ONLINE
5-Mar 1pm - 230pm ONLINE 24-Apr 3pm-4pm ONLINE
2-Apr 1pm - 230pm ONLINE 29-May 3pm-4pm ONLINE
7-May 1pm - 230pm ONLINE 26-Jun 3pm-4pm ONLINE
4-Jun 1pm - 230pm ONLINE 24-Jul 3pm-4pm ONLINE
3-Sep 1pm - 230pm ONLINE 28-Aug 3pm-4pm ONLINE
1-Oct 1pm - 230pm ONLINE 25-Sep 3pm-4pm ONLINE
5-Nov 1pm - 230pm ONLINE 30-Oct 3pm-4pm ONLINE
3-Dec 1pm - 230pm ONLINE 20-Nov 3pm-4pm ONLINE

4-Dec 3pm-4pm ONLINE

18-Dec 3pm-4pm ONLINE

Veterans Meetings
Youth Homelessness Meetings

Chair: Matt McCoy Vice Chair: John Zepeda
Chair: Josh Indar Vice Chair: Jennifer Zellars
31-Jan 2pm - 3pm ONLINE
13-Mar 2pm - 3pm ONLINE 10-Jan 1pm-2pm ONLINE
24-Apr 2pm - 3pm ONLINE 14-Feb 1pm-2pm ONLINE
5-Jun 2pm - 3pm ONLINE 13-Mar 1pm-2pm ONLINE
17-Jul 2pm - 3pm ONLINE 10-Apr 1pm-2pm ONLINE
28-Aug 2pm - 3pm ONLINE 8-May 1pm-2pm ONLINE
9-Oct 2pm - 3pm ONLINE 12-Jun 1pm-2pm ONLINE
20-Nov 2pm - 3pm ONLINE 10-Jul 1pm-2pm ONLINE
14-Aug 1pm-2pm ONLINE
11-Sep 1pm-2pm ONLINE
9-Oct 1pm-2pm ONLINE
13-Nov 1pm-2pm ONLINE

11-Dec 1pm-2pm ONLINE



	Sheet1

